
WHCA 2022-2023 Winter Sports Schedule 

(Girls’ JH Basketball as of 02.10.2023) 

 
Date  Day Team   Time   Opponent   Location 

Feb 02 Thur BB56 05:00p  #Holly    (H) Whca Gym 

Feb 02 Thur BB78 06:00p  #Holly #1   (H) Whca Gym 

================================================================== 

Feb 09 Thur BB56 05:00p     #SOTL-Shepherd of the Lakes (H) WHCA Gym 

Feb 09 Thur BB78 06:00p     #SOTL- Shepherd of the Lakes (H) WHCA Gym 

================================================================== 

Feb 13 Mon BB56 06:30p  #CSA 1021 Karl Greimel Dr  (A) Brighton 

Feb 13 Mon BB78 07:30p  #CSA 1021 Karl Greimel Dr  (A) Brighton 

 

Feb 14 Tue BB56 05:00p     #SOTL-Shepherd of the Lakes (H) WHCA Gym 

Feb 14 Tue BB78 05:00p     #SOTL- Shepherd of the Lakes (H) WHCA Gym 

 

Feb 16 Thur BB56 05:00p    #LCS Livingston Christian  (H) WHCA Gym 

Feb 16 Thur BB78 06:00p  #Holly #2   (H) WHCA Gym 

================================================================== 

Feb 21 Tue BB56 04:30p  #Holly    (A) Holly 

Feb 21 Tue BB78 05:30p  #Holly #1   (A) Holly 

 

Feb 23 Thur BB56 04:30p  #LCS    (A) @LCS Brighton 

Feb 23 Thur  BB78 05:30p  #Holly #2   (A) @LCS Brighton 

================================================================== 

Feb 28 Tue BB56 05:00p  #CSA Charyl Stockwell (H) WHCA Gym 

Feb 28 Tue BB78 05:00p  #CSA Charyl Stockwell (H) WHCA Gym 

================================================================== 

Mar 07 Tue BB56 05:00p    #SOTL-Shepherd of the Lake (A) Brighton 

Mar 07 Tue BB78 06:00p    #SOTL-Shepherd of the Lake (A) Brighton 

 

Mar 09 Thur BB78 06:00p  #Holly  #1   (A) Holly 

 

 

Mar 10 Fri BB56 05:00p    #CSA 1021 Karl Greimel Dr (A) Brighton 

Mar 10 Fri BB78 06:00p    #CSA 1021 Karl Greimel Dr (A) Brighton 

================================================================== 

Mar 14 Tue BB56 04:30p   #LCS Livingston Christian  (A) Brighton 

Mar 14 Tue BB78 06:30p  # Holly #2   (A) Holly  

 

Mar 16 Thur BB56 05:00p  #Holly    (H) WHCA Gym 

Mar 16 Thur BB78 06:00p  #Holly #1   (H) WHCA Gym 

 

Mar 18 Sat BB56 ??:?? ** # MMIAA Tournament** @LCS (A) Brighton 

 

Mar 18 Sat BB78 ??:?? ** # MMIAA Tournament (A) Holly 

 

Notes: BB56  (5th-6th Grade Girls’ Basketball) 

 BB78 (7th-8th Grade Girls’ Basketball) 

   

# = MMIAA League Games (Mid Michigan Independent Athletic Association) 

 Underlined or Strikeout indicates schedule change 


